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@ Material: Stainless steel

@Finish: Stainless steel

@ Uses: Sheet metal industry,used to support door

panels,transom equipment,etc.

®Notes:

1. Please take the initiative to inform the nitrogen
filling amount when ordering.

2. At least 5-10mm of effective travel should be
reserved to prevent collision.

Aluminum i
Eyelet Piston Rod Pressure Tube
o / I
Y — — 14
8 [N ) 18 Q
L L —
20 Stroke (A)
~ Extended Length (B+3.0)
Y
10[‘ )
\
78 (A RE B)|asEN)
HG-193-1 60 205
HG-193-2 80 245
HG-193-3 100 285
HG-193-4 120 325
HG-193-5 140 365
100-650N
HG-193-6 160 405
HG-193-7 180 445
HG-193-8 | 200 485
HG-193-9 | 220 525
HG-193-10 | 250 585




